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TORNEIO (CAMARA DAS DESPORTIVO QUINTA DA NACIONAL
o W wn UBST an L o M o IO o OO aw DU an o ow e owomee ow e ow D o D o mmo ow i o s
12 PAULO BRITO CAM.CALDAS 100040 24 50 23 50 2 250 6 150 2 250 1 300 3 225 2 250 1 300 1 300 2 250 14 100 3 225 3 225 a4 200 0 9 200 3 225 3550 3200
20 PEDRO MENDES SIEMENS 100168 11 100 1 300 6 150 a 200 7 150 2 250 16 100 1 300 6 150 8 150 5 150 5 150 a4 200 2 250 13 100 0 4 400 12 100 3200 2800
30 JOSE MOURA CAM.CALDAS 100041 18 50 5 150 18 50 9 100 16 100 3 225 2 250 a4 200 o 6 150 7 150 a4 200 5 150 5 150 6 150 2 250 2 500 10 100 2925 2625
a0 JOAO PINHO RAM.JOSE 100158 14 100 7 150 15 100 1 300 a4 200 0 0 0 0 27 50 6 150 1 300 1 300 17 50 2 250 0 3 450 5 150 2550 2550
52 ALEXANDRE CARVALHO CAM.CALDAS 100319 23 50 0 22 50 12 100 30 50 6 150 5 150 3 225 10 100 a4 200 14 100 2 250 8 150 a4 200 31 50 1 300 15 200 1 300 2625 2425
6° PEDRO SILVA N.VALONGO 100257 1 300 o 17 50 2 250 0 o o 5 150 11 100 o 1 300 0 0 0 1 300 3 225 8 300 0 1975 1975
7° SERGIO SANTOS. RAM.JOSE 100157 10 100 9 100 7 150 3 225 22 50 a 200 o 24 50 7 150 10 100 8 150 7 150 2 250 16 100 27 50 0 22 100 0 1925 1825
82 VITOR MASSA VIANENSES 100200 a 200 12 100 11 100 5 150 9 100 o 6 150 30 50 0 3 225 9 100 10 100 o 22 50 8 150 0 21 100 15 100 1675 1625
9° SERGIO ALMEIDA VENDAS NOVAS 100204 16 100 a 200 20 50 0 3 225 16 100 o 15 100 a 200 7 150 27 50 8 150 22 50 29 50 0 0 29 100 0 1525 1525
100 JOSE ALVOEIRO RAM.JOSE 100156 9 100 29 50 8 150 8 150 27 50 o FC -50 6 150 13 100 20 50 a 200 25 50 15 100 23 50 32 50 0 14 200 7 150 1550 1500
11° DIAMANTINO PINTO CIN 100068 o o 1 300 FC -50 1 300 o 0 0 2 250 o 15 100 o 0 o 0 0 1 600 0 1500 1500
120 VITOR PINA CIN 100072 0 0 5 150 14 100 14 100 5 150 0 0 5 150 0 3 225 0 0 0 0 a4 200 7 300 0 1375 1375
132 LUIS ESTEVES INDIVIDUAL 100000 22 50 3 225 16 100 7 150 5 150 15 100 o 27 50 8 150 1 100 28 50 27 50 23 50 30 50 25 50 0 32 100 0 1425 1325
140 PEDRO VASCO D.MONTE REAL 100105 13 100 8 150 10 100 0 10 100 0 7 150 23 50 28 50 15 100 0 32 50 14 100 25 50 30 50 0 12 200 0 1250 1250
15° PAULO LEAL CAM.CALDAS 100042 26 50 6 150 29 50 27 50 29 50 14 100 20 50 28 50 3 225 29 50 16 100 19 50 0 28 50 7 150 0 27 100 14 100 1375 1225
16° NUNO SILVA BPI 100025 3 225 2 250 0 o 8 150 o 0 13 100 0 13 100 0 28 50 FC -50 FC -50 3 225 0 10 200 0 1200 1200
17° RUI AGRELA QUEIAS 100052 34 30 27 50 31 50 0 24 50 o 1 300 20 50 0 FC -50 0 6 150 0 34 20 11 100 0 25 100 2 250 1100 1100
18° CARLOS CAGICA SIEMENS 100167 27 50 17 50 24 50 26 50 35 30 13 100 12 100 16 100 31 50 17 50 13 100 31 50 9 100 24 50 10 100 0 17 100 19 30 1160 1000
192 FILIPE TAVEIRA D.MONTE REAL 100106 51 20 a3 30 26 50 o 25 50 o 23 50 29 50 26 50 40 20 0 21 50 17 50 18 50 9 100 8 150 26 100 a4 200 1020 980
202 JOSE PIRES B.S.JOAO 100061 32 50 55 20 27 50 29 50 as 30 11 100 29 50 as 30 9 100 31 50 26 50 22 50 26 50 27 50 5 150 15 100 28 100 25 20 1100 950
212 TIAGO PENEDOS EDP - LX 100088 6 150 FC -50 3 225 0 o o 13 100 26 50 o 16 100 10 100 29 50 13 100 10 100 0 0 0 0 925 925
220 PEDRO LOPES CAM.CALDAS 100039 50 20 24 50 32 50 FC -50 40 30 37 10 17 50 a4 30 36 30 50 10 37 30 18 50 29 50 8 150 24 50 5 150 11 200 20 30 940 920
232 TIAGO NUNES PROGRESSO 100228 20 50 10 100 28 50 o 15 100 o 0 10 100 FC -50 a9 10 32 50 30 50 10 100 9 100 12 100 0 0 11 100 860 910
242 BRUNO SEMEDO Q.LOMBA 100124 a6 30 52 20 33 30 o 26 50 o 10 100 0 22 50 0 0 3 225 31 50 33 20 14 100 0 16 200 29 20 895 895
252 VLADMIR KLIKG B.S.JOAOD 100063 52 20 13 100 9 100 0 12 100 o 0 9 100 0 24 50 o 37 30 35 20 13 100 28 50 0 a3 60 8 150 880 880
262 RUI VICENTE SIEMENS 100169 a2 30 39 30 59 20 33 20 32 50 31 20 28 50 11 100 25 50 28 50 19 50 39 30 18 50 37 20 21 50 0 5 300 0 920 860
27° RUI CERVANTES N.VALONGO 100270 62 20 a1 30 35 30 28 50 0 o 0 12 100 12 100 37 20 20 50 33 30 a7 10 20 50 19 50 0 6 300 0 840 840
282 SERGIO PINA BPI 100038 5 150 o 0 o a8 30 8 150 8 150 0 o 14 100 0 0 0 32 20 16 100 0 54 40 0 740 740
292 JOAO LOURENGO Q.LOMBA 100125 35 30 a2 30 0 0 13 100 0 0 8 150 14 100 9 100 o 34 30 28 50 36 20 0 0 0 9 100 710 710
30 PEDRO FERREIRA ARDOG 100016 37 30 18 50 63 20 0 38 30 21 30 11 100 17 50 21 50 25 50 17 50 a1 30 24 50 21 50 26 50 0 19 100 31 10 750 690
31° MARIO CARVALHO BPI 100036 8 150 31 50 0 0 31 50 0 25 50 33 30 0 22 50 0 11 100 52 10 14 100 0 0 24 100 0 690 690
322 JOAO PEDRO VENDAS NOVAS 100202 21 50 20 50 34 30 o 11 100 o 0 37 30 15 100 32 20 o 9 100 12 100 26 50 0 0 63 40 0 670 670
332 PAULO MARTINHO QUEIAS 100051 66 10 54 20 a1 30 o 23 50 o 9 100 25 50 0 34 20 0 16 100 0 15 100 15 100 0 a2 60 26 20 660 660
342 ANTONIO PINTO EDP-ST 100094 15 100 19 50 25 50 o 0 0 18 50 14 100 o 21 50 o 26 50 33 20 31 50 23 50 0 a8 60 0 630 630
352 BRUNO CHORA INDIVIDUAL 100337 2 250 28 50 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 5 150 0 0 o 7 150 0 o o 0 600 600
362 FILIPE SOUSA PROGRESSO 100233 31 50 16 100 30 50 0 37 30 o 0 a1 30 16 100 a4 20 29 50 15 100 27 50 a7 10 0 0 0 0 590 590
37 EDUARDO QUARESMA BPI 100024 33 30 11 100 54 20 0 54 20 0 o 31 50 19 50 0 0 a2 30 6 150 53 10 17 50 0 40 60 0 570 570
382 LUiS MATOS INDIVIDUAL 100354 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 2 250 0 o 0 1 300 0 0 o 0 550 550
392 EDUARDO BAGARRAO INDIVIDUAL 100339 63 20 36 30 a7 30 o 20 50 o 27 50 40 30 o 0 0 12 100 36 20 a4 20 29 50 0 59 40 13 100 540 540
402 JOEL BICHO INDIVIDUAL 100338 0 o 50 20 0 a9 20 19 30 15 100 32 50 0 18 50 a1 20 17 50 0 a9 10 33 30 12 100 35 60 0 540 540
a1° NELSON MOURINHO B.S.JOAO 100190 0 14 100 0 0 o 0 26 50 18 50 a9 10 30 50 30 50 23 50 21 50 50 10 22 50 0 56 40 30 20 530 530
a2 DIOGO CASQUICO PROGRESSO 100231 a7 30 40 30 o o 0 o 0 0 0 o o 0 16 100 0 0 13 100 31 100 6 150 510 510
43¢ JOEL GONGALVES CCR NEVES 100285 0 0 0 16 100 a2 30 7 150 0 0 30 50 0 31 50 0 0 0 0 0 23 100 0 480 480
a4e JOAO BELO INDIVIDUAL 100359 o 0 0 0 0 o 21 50 0 o 0 0 o 7 150 12 100 37 30 0 20 100 18 30 460 460
452 ANDRE JOSE D.MONTE REAL 100101 19 50 21 50 58 20 0 0 o o a6 20 o 19 50 0 o 20 50 35 20 o 0 13 200 o 460 460
462 JULIO FERREIRA B.S.JOAO 100062 25 50 53 20 a8 30 0 39 30 0 32 20 7 150 o 26 50 o 53 20 a2 10 0 a3 20 0 58 40 0 440 440
a7 MARCO PAIVA Q.LOMBA 100127 a4 30 34 30 60 20 0 17 50 0 36 20 21 50 0 a8 10 0 36 30 11 100 40 20 40 30 0 0 16 30 420 420
age BRAULIO SOUSA TORRENSE 100314 29 50 0 a 200 0 0 o o 19 50 o 12 100 0 o o o o o 0 o 400 400
492 JOAO MIRANDA D.MONTE REAL 100104 60 20 a9 20 a5 30 o 53 20 o 37 20 54 10 29 50 36 20 0 a4 30 25 50 a3 20 39 30 22 10 a7 60 0 390 380
502 ARTUR MONTEIRO INDIVIDUAL 100333 0 0 0 13 100 o 28 20 0 o 20 50 0 24 50 o o 0 0 11 100 a4 60 0 380 380
512 FRANCISCO RAMINHOS EDP-ST 100095 28 50 25 50 57 20 0 o 0 0 a9 20 0 0 0 20 50 30 50 11 100 0 0 61 40 o 380 380
522 JOSE LUIS MARTINS G.C.FIGUEIRENSE 100294 0 0 14 100 0 6 150 0 0 0 0 0 22 50 0 0 o o o as 60 0 360 360
53¢ TIAGO RODRIGUES PROGRESSO 100361 0 0 0 0 0 0 a 200 o 0 o 0 0 0 6 150 o 0 0 0 350 350
542 VITOR TAVARES CCR VALEGA 100004 o 0 0 10 100 0 9 100 o 0 18 50 0 0 0 o o 0 9 100 0 0 350 350
552 JOAO LAGO SIEMENS 100171 40 30 0 70 10 37 20 55 20 22 30 0 22 50 0 a7 10 o 24 50 34 20 55 10 0 0 38 60 21 30 340 340
562 FABIO ALMEIDA CCR VALEGA 100001 o 0 0 17 50 0 24 30 0 0 17 50 0 23 50 0 o 0 0 7 150 o 0 330 330
572 JOAQUIM BARBOSA CATM ESPINHO 100221 58 20 o 37 30 23 50 0 20 30 o 0 a3 20 52 10 21 50 0 0 56 10 0 10 100 0 0 320 320
582 PRISCILIANO FERREIRA RAM.JOSE 100155 30 50 0 23 50 0 19 50 0 o o o 0 o a7 20 0 a6 10 18 50 0 33 60 22 30 320 320
592 FABIO ANTUNES “TORRENSE 100316 7 150 15 100 21 50 0 o 0 0 0 0 o 0 o 0 0 o o 0 0 300 300

602 ELMANO MONTEIRO CN 100069 0 0 64 20 1 100 18 50 0 0 0 0 0 34 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 100 0 300 300



1002

1012

1022

1032

1042

1052

1062

1072

1082

1092

1100

1112

1122

1132

1142

115¢

1162

1172

RICARDO ARAUIO
VALENTIN BRATOVANOV
LUIS SENA
TIAGO SOUSA
ANTONIO LEITAO
JOEL PINHO
JOAQUIM CASTRO
JOSE PINTO
TIAGO AMORIM
FERNANDO MARTINS
JORGE CANELA
FABIO SANTOS
MIGUEL MARTINS
EDUARDO LEITAO
DIEGO SERRA
LICINIO MENDES.
PAULO MALVA
RENATO SIMOES.
RUI SANTOS
GONGALO COELHO
HUMBERTO MARTINS
MARIO MORAIS
TIAGO FRANCISCO
EUGENIO SILVA
RUI LIMA
HELDER PEREIRA
LUCAS PADRAO
MANUEL CASCO
DAVID JESUS
JOAQUIM MONTEIRO
IVO MARQUES
ANTONIO OLIVEIRA
GERARD DURAND
DUARTE MARTINS
ADRIANO MONTEIRO
FRANCISCO SANTOS
LUIS CORREIA
LUIS ANTUNES
MANUEL PINHO
PAULO LOPES
ANDRE SANTOS
PAULO BARROS
HELDER SANTOS
DAVID PARREIRA
HELDER SOUSA
LUIS QUARESMA
BARAO CARDADEIRO
CARLOS PAIVA
JOSE FERNANDES
MILTON AIRES
ALFREDO MAGALHAES
CARLOS LEITAO
RUI SA
CARLOS MARIA
ARTUR ALMEIDA
PEDRO MOURA

RUI BARROS

N
QUENAS
INDIVIDUAL
QLOMBA
5.COSME
CCR VALEGA
CCR NEVES
INDIVIDUAL
CRC NEVES
LARANJEIRO
N
N.VALONGO
INDIVIDUAL
TORRENSE
INDIVIDUAL
N.VALONGO
INDIVIDUAL
G.C.FIGUEIRENSE
B.S.JOAO
VENDAS NOVAS
LARANJEIRO
CTM VILA REAL
SIEMENS
ORF.VALADARES
CCR NEVES
EDP-ST
N
VENDAS NOVAS
VENDAS NOVAS
ORF.VALADARES
SAO PEDRO
CATM ESPINHO
G.C.FIGUEIRENSE
LARANJEIRO
CCRTOJAIS
CATM ESPINHO
N.VALONGO
LARANJEIRO
CATM ESPINHO
SAO PEDRO
INDIVIDUAL
CCR NEVES
ORF.VALADARES
INDIVIDUAL
ORF.VALADARES
8P|
LARANJEIRO
6D
CTM VILA REAL
CTM VILA REAL
5.COSME
5.COSME
CCR VALEGA
QLOMBA
CATM ESPINHO
RAM.JOSE

ORF.VALADARES

100071

100053

100324

100126

100328

100002

100284

100341

100283

100092

100073

100262

100326

100315

100360

100265

100191

100295

100189

100205
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100277

100170

100139

100289
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100201

100203

100144

100120

100223

100293
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100323

100225

100266
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100222

100119

100357

100286

100141

100358

100142

100026

100089

100067

100279

100280

100347

100346

100003

100128

100224

100159

100143
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56

30

50
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20

50

30

20

30

20

20
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20

56
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a1

61

34
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100

100

50
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36

a8
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a3

34
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51
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20
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39
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200
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220

210
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